

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Cross Objection (Civil) No. 32/2017

Smt Badami Devi And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Kishan @ Neeraj And Ors

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3746/2006

Smt Badami Devi And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Kishan @ Neeraj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Mathur, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. R.S. Bhati, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

25/11/2025

Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to supply a copy of the cross-objection to the counsel appearing in CMA No. 3746/2006 for the respective parties.

The names of learned counsel, Mr. R.S. Bhati and Mr. J.P. Gupta, be reflected in the cross-objection as counsel for the respondents.

List these matters after six weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J