

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Cross Objection (Civil) No. 32/2017

Smt Badami Devi And Ors

-----Petitioners

Versus

Shri Kishan @ Neeraj And Ors

-----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3746/2006

Smt Badami Devi And Ors

-----Petitioners

Versus

Shri Kishan @ Neeraj And Ors

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Kapil Sharma for Mr. Sandeep Mathur
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. R.S. Bhati Mr. Aditya Sharma for Mr. J.P. Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

02/04/2026

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list the matter on 27.04.2026.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

SKS/3-4